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Nome
ABENGOADO
GPS
MAGNIFICO
XODOZINHO
PRAIDE 2
CAMARO
COMANDO
D MENOR
MARRETA
VOVO
TIK TOK
NOEL JUNIOR
MALUQUINHO
SININHO
ELETRICISTA

Anilha
014378
026418
031614
014652
000547
014877
028173
002606
001933
033941
029798
020184
008210
002316
004672

Dono
JEFERSON
JOSE DUTRA
HAROLDO

MATEUS LOREN¢a0O

PABLO
PABLO
MARCUS VINICIUS
MAGAL
MARQUINHO
JOSELIO
HUGO SUPELETO
LIBERIU
JONILSON
JOSE D. JUNIOR
WELTON

Cidade
SERRA
CACHOEIRO
CASTELO ES
CASTELO
CASTELO ES
CASTELO
CASTELO
VITORIA
CASTELO
CASTELO ES
CASTELO ES

CACHOEIRO DE ITAPEMIRIM

CSATELO ES

CAMPEONATO DE COLEIRO 2022 23/01/2022

SOC-ES
10/15 min Pontos
89/149 30
72/146 28
62/140 26
73/121 24
98/116 22
74/115 20
47/113 18
114/108 16
70/102 14
61/102 12
45/94 10
54/83 10
66/81 10
44/81 10
60/80 10
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